
XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
7 D´ ABRIL DE 2019

M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D`ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO2 TRAM 2 CRONO3 TRAM 3    CRONO1

11 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT Enduro Elit KTM Mc. Segre 00:0021:09'470 25 04:07'24 03:03'85 04:02'56 03:00'56 03:58'39 02:56'87    

22 QUER MOLGO, RAMON Enduro Elit HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0021:10'710 00:01'240 20 04:13'57 03:04'40 04:04'31 02:58'25 03:55'81 02:54'37    

33 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI Enduro Elit BETA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0021:12'300 00:02'830 16 04:10'05 03:03'67 04:02'54 02:59'38 03:58'89 02:57'77    

44 TOMAS FONT, PAU Enduro Elit BETA Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0021:24'420 00:14'950 13 04:09'94 03:08'06 04:02'29 03:03'20 04:00'15 03:00'78    

245 SANS SORIA, MARC Enduro Elit HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0021:39'420 00:29'950 11 04:15'58 03:14'59 04:03'78 03:05'08 03:57'71 03:02'68    

236 QUER MOLGO, JORDI Enduro Elit HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0021:49'210 00:39'740 10 04:14'18 03:12'52 04:03'63 03:06'11 04:04'87 03:07'90    

67 FLORES MASO, MARC Enduro Elit GAS-GAS NT Grup 00:0021:50'640 00:41'170 9 04:18'76 03:10'93 04:07'11 03:04'79 04:02'36 03:06'69    

78 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID Junior Open MC C.Taulé 00:0022:01'630 00:52'160 8 04:21'95 03:11'28 04:08'69 03:07'10 04:05'53 03:07'08    

229 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET Enduro Elit GAS-GAS SIP SPORT 00:0022:15'620 01:06'150 7 04:15'83 03:10'91 04:27'48 03:06'71 04:04'54 03:10'15    

1210 NADAL BONET, PABLO Junior Open HONDA MC Impala 00:0022:18'700 01:09'230 6 04:27'23 03:15'69 04:10'94 03:07'43 04:08'20 03:09'21    

911 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC Junior Open KTM Mc Tona 00:0022:32'140 01:22'670 5 04:26'52 03:16'86 04:18'21 03:11'51 04:11'32 03:07'72    

812 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA E-125 2 KTM SIP SPORT 00:0022:40'760 01:31'290 4 04:30'16 03:16'84 04:22'59 03:11'36 04:10'39 03:09'42    

1713 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO Junior Open HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0022:51'070 01:41'600 3 04:33'92 03:15'77 04:15'26 03:12'93 04:17'03 03:16'16    

3014 MARTINEZ LEON, MARC Junior Open SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0023:01'170 01:51'700 2 04:28'54 03:21'34 04:21'17 03:16'35 04:18'29 03:15'48    

1615 BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI Junior Open Mc Terrassa 00:0023:02'510 01:53'040 1 04:27'36 03:18'27 04:13'49 03:19'61 04:24'88 03:18'90    

3216 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC Junior Open KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0023:05'080 01:55'610 1 04:26'54 03:19'43 04:18'10 03:19'75 04:21'32 03:19'94    

1117 VIVES CALAF, JOEL Junior Open Mc Igualada 01:0023:12'050 02:02'580 1 04:21'80 03:09'32 04:15'22 03:07'28 04:11'02 03:07'41    

2718 ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX E-125 2 SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0023:15'610 02:06'140 1 04:25'99 03:32'38 04:17'50 03:17'65 04:20'39 03:21'69    

1819 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA Junior Open BETA MC Cerdanya 00:0023:22'010 02:12'540 1 04:41'12 03:26'59 04:21'91 03:19'30 04:18'80 03:14'29    

1920 MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD E-125 2 KTM Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0023:22'040 02:12'570 1 04:42'52 03:23'94 04:23'27 03:16'45 04:17'64 03:18'22    

1521 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS Junior Open KTM Mc. Calvia 00:0023:22'660 02:13'190 1 04:41'02 03:32'51 04:20'60 03:15'31 04:17'13 03:16'09    

3122 PIRIS GONZALEZ, JOSEP Junior Open KTM Mc. Vilobí d´On 00:0023:27'620 02:18'150 1 04:36'15 03:21'66 04:23'42 03:17'08 04:27'02 03:22'29    

1423 MASCARILLA GUIU, VALERI XAVIER E-125 2 KTM Mc. Segre 00:0023:55'910 02:46'440 1 04:31'86 04:08'04 04:16'63 03:13'31 04:16'03 03:30'04    

3424 SERENA ROMERO, JORDI Junior Open GAS-GAS Mc Lluçanes 00:0024:01'680 02:52'210 1 04:41'44 03:31'25 04:29'26 03:29'29 04:25'50 03:24'94    

2125 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI Enduro Elit KTM Mc. Vilobí d´On 00:0024:26'730 03:17'260 1 04:45'96 03:29'68 04:34'20 03:34'73 04:35'64 03:26'52    

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

07/04/2019 15:11:58

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
7 D´ ABRIL DE 2019

M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D`ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO2 TRAM 2 CRONO3 TRAM 3    CRONO1

1326 MASCARILLA GUIU, GUILLEM Junior Open KTM Mc. Segre 00:0024:46'740 03:37'270 1 04:33'44 03:19'49 04:10'80 03:10'10 04:10'95 05:21'96    

3327 ALADRO CASTELLVI, RAIMON Junior Open BETA MC Canyelles 01:0027:50'890 06:41'420 1 05:25'34 03:44'69 04:57'96 03:41'22 05:09'44 03:52'24    

** RETIRADOS **

1028 QUER MOLGO, CARLES Junior Open HUSQVARNA Mc DU-DUX 00:0011:47'540 N/D 0 04:24'63 03:12'87 04:10'04       

529 PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL Enduro Elit BETA Mc Solsonès 00:0007:27'790 N/D 0 04:16'10 03:11'69        

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

07/04/2019 15:11:58

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63


